accEssorIEs
MDR-40-24 - 24VDC, 40W, DIN rail mount, power supply
PS12VLB-INT-MED - 12 VDC power supply, locking barrel
232NM9 - Null modem crossover cable, 3.1 m or 10 ft.
C5UMB7FBG - Ethernet cable
ordErIng InFormatIon
Model
nuMber
ethernet
Port 1
ethernet
Port 2 serial Ports
MESR424D † RJ45 10/100 RJ45 RS-232/422/485 (DB9 male)
MESR424D-MT RJ45 Multi-mode (ST) RS-232/422/485 (DB9 male)
MESR424D-SC RJ45 Single-mode (SC) RS-232/422/485 (DB9 male)
MESR424T RJ45 10/100 RJ45 RS-232/422/485 (Terminal Block)
MESR424T-MT RJ45 Multi-mode (ST) RS-232/422/485 (Terminal Block)
MESR424T-SC RJ45 Single-mode (SC) RS-232/422/485 (Terminal Block)
All Models 10/100 Mbps
† NEMA TS2
Four Port Industrial modbus gateways
MESR400 Series
The MESR400 series Modbus Gateways bridge devices on Modbus
serial networks (RS-232, RS-422 or RS-485) with those on Modbus TCP
networks, allowing seamless integration. The serial ports can be accessed
over a LAN or WAN using Direct IP Mode connections. Supporting up to 16